2.3
291Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/insulation
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 1
0/
20
17
Chloroprene tubing and grommets
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
Helsyn TH - thin wall
Chloroprene tubing
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Wall
(WT)
Bundle Ø
max.
Reel
Length
Pack
Cont. Colour Tools Article-No.
TH100BKX25M 10.0 1.00 20.0 25 m 25 m Black (BK) 37;39-40 608-01208
TH120BKX25M 12.0 1.00 23.0 25 m 25 m Black (BK) 38-39;41 608-01209
TH140BKX20M 14.0 1.10 25.0 20 m 20 m Black (BK) 38-39;41 608-01210
TH170BKX20M 17.0 1.20 28.0 20 m 20 m Black (BK) 38-39;41 608-01202
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
Insulation
Non Shrinkable Tubing
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Wall
(WT)
Bundle Ø
max.
Length
(L)
Pack
Cont. Colour Tools Article-No.
TH100X35BK 10.0 1.00 20.0 35.0 100 pcs. Black (BK) 37;39-40 600-02493
TH120X50BK 12.0 1.00 23.0 50.0 100 pcs. Black (BK) 38-39;41 600-02495
TH140X50BK 14.0 1.10 25.0 50.0 100 pcs. Black (BK) 38-39;41 600-02496
TH170X50BK 17.0 1.20 28.0 50.0 100 pcs. Black (BK) 38-39;41 600-02497
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
Recommended Tools
35 36 37 39 40 41
NA-0/1 NA-1K/3 NA-4/5 VA2.5/5 VA2.5/5+8 VA2.5/5+18
569 569 569 570 570 570
For more information on toolings please refer to the Application Tooling chapter.